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e Contract Spending to | Contract Contract . Original Contract
Department/Facility Number (Z)lﬁ:,rl?:: Date Start Date End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Department of ITS CAMERAS ON TOOMEY
T P : C003344 $70,200.00| $39,000.0002/28/2019 02/28/2024 |ABBOTT TOWER SYRACUSE, Lease 11/30/2011
ransportation
NEW YORK
Contracts Not
Department of Labor T17024GG $13,280.00| $13,095.00/(08/01/2017 |07/31/2018 2017-18 OSHT & E Subject to OSC 07/17/2017
Pre-Audit
) Contracts Not
%gg;;fpsrate Medical |1505975 $97,200.00|  $24,840.0012/01/2021 |11/30/2024 | TEMPORARY PARKING SPACES |Subjectto OSC  |01/04/2022
y Pre-Audit
. PIONEER HOMES BUILDING 49
fﬂj;sfpsm Medical 1} 260135 $430,577.73| $414,623.11/06/01/1998 |05/31/2023 |1001 ALMOND STREET Lease 07/11/2014
4 SYRACUSE
Division of Housing & PUBLIC HOUSING
Community Renewal C125033 $890,122.00| $890,121.5004/23/1986 |[12/31/1999 MODERNIZATION PROGRAM Grant 04/23/1986
Department of DER-MCKINNEY PROPERTY
P . 1C302977 $663,166.00| $663,166.00|09/14/2004 |[12/31/2015 |-SYRACUSE HOUSING Grant 06/05/2006
Environmental Conservation
AUTHORITY
Office of Temporary & STRENGTHENING FAMILIES
Disability Assistance C021025 $1,335,999.00| $445,332.9806/01/2010 |05/31/2013 THROUGH STRONGER FATHERS Grant 06/11/2010
Contracts Not
Department of Labor T014537 $12,106.00| $12,000.0008/01/2012 (07/31/2013 |OSH T&E FY 12/13 Subject to OSC 08/07/2012
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Department of Labor T014164 $12,838.00| $12,750.00(08/01/2011 07/31/2012 |OSH T&E FY11/12 Subject to OSC 08/24/2011
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Department of Labor T015041 $11,705.00| $10,935.00/08/01/2014 |07/31/2015 ||[OSHT & E FY 14/15 Subject to OSC 08/20/2014
Pre-Audit




Department of Labor

T014816

$13,288.00

$13,000.00

08/01/2013

07/31/2014

OSHT & EFY 12/13

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/03/2013

Department of Labor

T015185

$11,723.00

$11,452.00

08/01/2015

07/31/2016

OSHT & E FY 15/16

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/26/2015

Department of Labor

T013860

$17,500.00

$17,500.00

08/01/2010

07/31/2011

OSH T&E FY 10/11

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/31/2010

Department of Labor

T16059GG

$12,425.00

$12,420.00

08/01/2016

07/31/2017

2016-170SHT & E

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/09/2016

Department of Labor

T18055GG

$13,924.76

$13,095.00

08/01/2018

07/31/2019

2018-190SHT & E

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/30/2018

Department of Labor

T19057GG

$11,835.00

$4,725.00

08/01/2019

07/31/2020

2019-200SHT & E

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/22/2019

SUNY - Upstate Medical

University

T504752

$74,520.00

$72,450.00

12/01/2018

11/30/2021

LEASE OF PARKING SPACES

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/11/2018
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