Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for SYRACUSE HOUSING AUTHORITY

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of Transportation	C003344	\$70,200.00	\$39,000.00	02/28/2019	02/28/2024	ITS CAMERAS ON TOOMEY ABBOTT TOWER SYRACUSE, NEW YORK	Lease	11/30/2011
Department of Labor	T17024GG	\$13,280.00	\$13,095.00	08/01/2017	07/31/2018	2017-18 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/17/2017
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T505975	\$97,200.00	\$24,840.00	12/01/2021	11/30/2024	TEMPORARY PARKING SPACES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/04/2022
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	L700135	\$430,577.73	\$414,623.11	06/01/1998	05/31/2023	PIONEER HOMES BUILDING 49 1001 ALMOND STREET SYRACUSE	Lease	07/11/2014
Division of Housing & Community Renewal	C125033	\$890,122.00	\$890,121.50	04/23/1986	12/31/1999	PUBLIC HOUSING MODERNIZATION PROGRAM	Grant	04/23/1986
Department of Environmental Conservation	C302977	\$663,166.00	\$663,166.00	09/14/2004	12/31/2015	DER-MCKINNEY PROPERTY -SYRACUSE HOUSING AUTHORITY	Grant	06/05/2006
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C021025	\$1,335,999.00	\$445,332.98	06/01/2010	05/31/2013	STRENGTHENING FAMILIES THROUGH STRONGER FATHERS	Grant	06/11/2010
Department of Labor	T014537	\$12,106.00	\$12,000.00	08/01/2012	07/31/2013	OSH T&E FY 12/13	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/07/2012
Department of Labor	T014164	\$12,838.00	\$12,750.00	08/01/2011	07/31/2012	OSH T&E FY11/12	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/24/2011
Department of Labor	T015041	\$11,705.00	\$10,935.00	08/01/2014	07/31/2015	OSH T & E FY 14/15	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/20/2014

Department of Labor	T014816	\$13,288.00	\$13,000.00	08/01/2013	07/31/2014	OSH T & E FY 12/13	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/03/2013
Department of Labor	T015185	\$11,723.00	\$11,452.00	08/01/2015	07/31/2016	OSH T & E FY 15/16	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/26/2015
Department of Labor	T013860	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	08/01/2010	07/31/2011	OSH T&E FY 10/11	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/31/2010
Department of Labor	T16059GG	\$12,425.00	\$12,420.00	08/01/2016	07/31/2017	2016-17 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/09/2016
Department of Labor	T18055GG	\$13,924.76	\$13,095.00	08/01/2018	07/31/2019	2018-19 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/30/2018
Department of Labor	T19057GG	\$11,835.00	\$4,725.00	08/01/2019	07/31/2020	2019-20 OSH T & E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/22/2019
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T504752	\$74,520.00	\$72,450.00	12/01/2018	11/30/2021	LEASE OF PARKING SPACES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/11/2018